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Biscuits and Gravy

Served with sausage.
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Choice of sausage, ham, or bacon with 2 eggs,
fried potatoes, and toast or biscuit.

Breakfast Skillet

Eggs, country fried potatoes, gravy, cheese,
sausage, and bacon.

Chicken Fried Steak

Served with 2 eggs, country fried potatoes, and
biscuit.

Ham Steak

Served with 2 eggs, country fried potatoes, and
toast or biscuit.

Steak and Eggs

Served with 2 eggs, country fried potatoes,
and toast or biscuit.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. Please notify staff of any food allergies to prevent cross-contamination
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Chicken Livers or Gizzards

Served with mashed potatoes, bread, and
chef’s choice of vegetable.

Chicken Tenders

Served with mashed potatoes, bread, and

chef’s choice of vegetable.

Chicken Fried Steak

Served with mashed potatoes, bread, and
chef’s choice of vegetable.

Ny (it

Side Salsa
Side Gravy
Biscuit or Toast

Add Egg

Fruit Cup

Country Fried Potatoes
Oatmeal

Honey and brown sugar.

Side of Meat

Ham, Sausage, or Bacon.

Side Salad

0.50
1.50

2.00
2.00

299

3.99
3.99

3.99

3.99



