# Chef's Plate Parlour 1886



## Biscuits and Gravy Served with sausage. 2x2x2 7.99 12.99

Choice of sausage, ham, or bacon with 2 eggs, fried potatoes, and toast or biscuit.

#### Breakfast Skillet 14.99

Eggs, country fried potatoes, gravy, cheese, sausage, and bacon.

#### Chicken Fried Steak 14.99

Served with 2 eggs, country fried potatoes, and biscuit.

#### Ham Steak 16.99

Served with 2 eggs, country fried potatoes, and toast or biscuit.

#### Steak and Eggs

Served with 2 eggs, country fried potatoes, and toast or biscuit.

### Lunch

#### Chicken Livers or Gizzards 14.99

Served with mashed potatoes, bread, and chef's choice of vegetable.

#### Chicken Tenders 14.99

16.99

Served with mashed potatoes, bread, and chef's choice of vegetable.

#### Chicken Fried Steak

Served with mashed potatoes, bread, and chef's choice of vegetable.

Ala Carte	
Side Salsa	0.50
Side Gravy	1.50
Biscuit or Toast	2.00
Add Egg	2.00
Fruit Cup	2.99
Country Fried Potatoes	3.99
Oatmeal	3.99
Honey and brown sugar.  Side of Meat  Ham, Sausage, or Bacon.	3.99
Side Salad	3.99

18.99